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L CIRCULAR ]

CLASS XII AISSCE PRACTICAL EXAM DATESHEET 2024-25

Dear Parents,
Greetings!

This is to inform you that the CBSE Board Practical Examinations for the academic
session 2024-2025 are scheduled to commence as per the Date- sheet attached
- below.

Kindly note the following instructions for the CBSE (AISSCE)Practical exams:

e Students will be reporting to school as per the school timings.
e He/she should be in proper school uniform along with School ID card.
e Students must bring their Practicals Files/Projects/ Lab coat.

DATE DAY CLASS XII
11.01.2025 Saturday PHYSICS
14.01.2025 Tuesday CHEMISTRY
15.01.2025 Wednesday ACCOUNTANCY
16.01.2025 Thursday GEOGRAPHY
18.01.2025 Saturday COMPUTER SCIENCE
20.01.2025 Monday PAINTING
21.01.2025 Tuesday BIOLOGY
22.01.2025 Wednesday HISTORY
23.01.2025 Thursday ECONOMICS
28.01.2025 Tuesday BUSINESS STUDIES
28.01.2025 Tuesday PSYCHOLOGY
29.01.2025 Wednesday POLITICAL SCIENCE
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